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us-cert.gov Performance Metrics

All Users
100.00% Sessions

Total Visits
718,968

% of Total: 100.00% (718,968)

Pageviews

1,216,129

% of Total: 100.00% (1,216,129)

Unique Pageviews

969,930

% of Total: 100.00% (969,930)

Unique Visitors

534,232

% of Total: 100.00% (534,232)

Avg. Visit Duration
00:01:53

Avg for View: 00:01:53 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Page

00:02:40

Avg for View: 00:02:40 (0.00%)

Bounce Rate

68.60%

Avg for View: 68.60% (0.00%)

Pages / Session

1.69

Avg for View: 1.69 (0.00%)

New vs. Returned Visitors

B New Visitor M Returning Visitor

69.7%

Top Pageviews

Page Title

Critical Vulnerabilities in Microsoft
Windows Operating Systems | CIS
A

Alerts | CISA

Homepage | CISA

Potential for Iranian Cyber Respon
se to U.S. Military Strike in Baghda
d|CISA

Current Activity Landing | CISA

National Cyber Awareness System
| CISA

Mozilla Patches Critical Vulnerabili
ty | CISA

404 - File Not Found | CISA

CISA Releases Emergency Directiv
e and Activity Alert on Critical Micr
osoft Vulnerabilities | CISA

Microsoft Releases Security Advis
ory on Internet Explorer Vulnerabili
ty | CISA

Pageviews

126,422

79,876

76,412

72,545

65,307

34,176

23,842

22,919

22,169

17,861

© 2020 Google

Bounce
Rate

72.64%

53.31%

57.12%

83.57%

63.05%

37.04%

60.71%

76.71%

52.29%

54.91%

Jan 1, 2020-Jan 31, 2020

Visits per Visitor

|

[l 2 M Other

19.9%

Total Unique Searches by Search T...

Search Term

iran
citrix
firefox

Iran

ransomware

emotet

cisco

CVE-2020-0601

CVE-2019-19781

phishing

Total
Unique
Searches

151
79
74
55
50
45
2
41
40

40





